
 

Directorate of Career Counselling & Placement 

C-SET Programme 

Date Day Time Paper Name 

01-02-2025 Saturday 6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

02-02-2025 Sunday 6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

03-02-2025 Monday 6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

04-02-2025 Tuesday 
3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Management 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm Strategic Cost Management for Decision Making 

05-02-2025 Wednesday 
3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Management 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

06-02-2025 Thursday 4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm Strategic Cost Management for Decision Making 

07-02-2025 Friday 6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

08-02-2025 Saturday 
11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm Quantitative Aptitude 

6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

09-02-2025 Sunday 
11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm Quantitative Aptitude 

6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

10-02-2025 Monday 

3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Reporting and Analysis 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm Strategic Cost Management for Decision Making 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

 


